Jan-25

Common areas.

Feb-25

Mar-25

Apr-25

May-25

Number of activations for average speed cameras in Meriden, Berkswell, Balsall

Jun-25

Meriden Road / Spencers
Lane, Berkswell

0

0

0

0

0

0

Spencers Lane / Meriden
Road, Berkswell

0

1

0

1

0

1

B4102 High Street, between
Lapwing Drive and Eastcote
Lane, Hampton in Arden

B4102 High Street, between
Eastcote Lane Lapwing Drive,
Hampton in Arden

B4102 Fillongley Road
between Alspath Road and
A45 Overpass, Meriden

368

310

181

73

210

34

B4102 Fillongley Road
between A45 Overpass and
Alspath Road, Meriden

139

125

65

41

206

25

B4104 Main Road between
Strawberry Fields and Old
Road, Meriden

16

27

15

B4104 Main Road between
Old Road and Strawberry
Fields, Meriden

15

B4104 Birmingham Road
between Showell Lane and
Albert Road

47

69

159

35

B4104 Birmingham Road
between Albert Road and
Showell Lane

549

1195

392

124

321

69

A452 Kenilworth Road SB
between Hallmeadow Road
and Chapel Drive - Balsall
Common

912

152

A452 Kenilworth Road NB
between Chapel Drive and
Hallmeadow Road- Balsall
Common

163

21

A452 Kenilworth Road SB
between Arden Close and
Alder Lane - Balsall Common

613

122

A452 Kenilworth Road NB
between Alder Lane and
Arden Close - Balsall
Common

589

131
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