## Number of activations for average speed cameras in Meriden, Berkswell, Balsall Common areas.

	Jan-25	Feb-25	Mar-25	Apr-25	May-25	Jun-25
Meriden Road / Spencers Lane, Berkswell	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spencers Lane / Meriden Road, Berkswell	0	1	0	1	0	1
B4102 High Street, between Lapwing Drive and Eastcote Lane, Hampton in Arden	0	0	0	0	0	0
B4102 High Street, between Eastcote Lane Lapwing Drive, Hampton in Arden	0	0	1	0	1	0
B4102 Fillongley Road between Alspath Road and A45 Overpass, Meriden	368	310	181	73	210	34
B4102 Fillongley Road between A45 Overpass and Alspath Road, Meriden	139	125	65	41	206	25
B4104 Main Road between Strawberry Fields and Old Road, Meriden	16	27	5	2	15	0
B4104 Main Road between Old Road and Strawberry Fields, Meriden	8	15	2	1	6	5
B4104 Birmingham Road between Showell Lane and Albert Road	0	0	47	69	159	35
B4104 Birmingham Road between Albert Road and Showell Lane	549	1195	392	124	321	69
A452 Kenilworth Road SB between Hallmeadow Road and Chapel Drive - Balsall Common	-	-	-	-	912	152
A452 Kenilworth Road NB between Chapel Drive and Hallmeadow Road- Balsall Common	-	1	-	•	163	21
A452 Kenilworth Road SB between Arden Close and Alder Lane - Balsall Common	1	i		·	613	122
A452 Kenilworth Road NB between Alder Lane and Arden Close - Balsall Common	-	-	-	-	589	131